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Doble Grado en Derecho + Ciencias Políticas y de la Administración Pública
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Total  Grado
Total  Hombres
Total  Mujeres

SATISFACCIÓN LABORAL GLOBAL (1-5)

SALARIO (euros netos/mes)

1 2 3 4 5

Ciencias Sociales 
y Jurídicas

1.945,6 €

1.718,0 €

2.325,0 €

4,1

4,33,9
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